
Class Code :

Category :

Article :

Speed :

Venue :

Fences :

Event Dates : 

Start Time :

Date :

Prizes :

10 : One Round with Jump Off

CSICh-B-Al Ain Equestrian, Shooting & Golf Club

CSICh-B - Qualifier for Group VII Finals

238-2.2

350mpm

max 1.10cm

30/11/2018 to 01/12/2018

Al Ain

01/12/2018

12:30

Starter :Total Rider : 

Eliminated :

Placed:

Retired :

No Show:

5

2

0

0

0

5

H/C : 0

Withdraw : 0

0 Dhs

RESULT SHEET

HORSE NAME RIDER NAME
TIME

Country PRIZE MONEYPLACE
FAULT FAULTTIME

Round 1 Round 2

1 101      LOVER DES PATIS 73.74UAEAbdullah Hamad Ali Al Kirbi 0

2 102      CARLA 81.84UAEJawaher Ibrahim Mohd AlAwadhi 1

3 103      FELINE S 72.46UAERashid Dherar Al Thani 4

4 100      VIKING DES EMBRUNS 75.85SYRMhd Kareem Omar AlHosari 4

5 104      DEZAPAMILLION MAS 94.36UAESaif Abdulla Mohd Al Shamsi 8
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